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BOULLARD 
MICHEL 

130357T 

LECOMTE 
MICKAEL 
121136C 

LELARD 
JEAN-CLAUDE 

136718K 

COULOMBS DANGEAU

Vos remarques ici

VAUPRE 
ROBERT 

130356S 

11

3

1

1

1

3

1

1

3

3

3

1

3

CHALLENGE DU CENTREJOURNEE N_4 07/12/13

COULOMBS
PASQUIER 
JIMMY 
105084S 

53 26

15 2.03

GEFFROY 
PIERRE 
134195J 

70

8

46

1.52

DE_WINNE 
ALAIN 
137441F 

80

10

31

2.58

LEONARDO 
TARCISIO 
105082Q 

60

11

29

2.06

DE_ROA 
PEDRO 
018812O 

16

2

54

0.296

ANSELME 
ROGER 
018817T 

14

3

60

0.233

DANGEAU
200 26

32 7.69

CHABOCHE 
DENIS 

018345P 

47 46 BIASSE 
JEAN-CLAUDE 

142594K 6 1

30 31

6 0.96

16 29

2 0.55

25 54

5 0.462

13 60

2 0.216
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